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DAY DATE OPPONENT

Fri Apr 5
Sun Apr 7
Tue Apr 9
Fri Apr 19
Sun Apr 21
Tue Apr 23

Sat May 4
Tue May 7
Thu May 9
Sat May 18
Mon May 20
Wed May 22
Tue Jun 4
Thu Jun 6
Sat Jun 8
Tue Jun 18
Thu Jun 20
Sat Jun 22
Tue Jul 2
Thu Jul 4
Sat Jul 6
Fri Jul 19
Sun Jul 21
Tue Jul 23
Fri Aug 2
Sun Aug 4
Wed Aug 7
Fri Aug 9
Sun Aug 11
Wed Aug 21
Fri Aug 23
Sun Aug 25
Sat Aug 31
Mon Sep 9
Wed Sep 11
Fri Sep 13
Sun Sep 15
Wed Sep 25
Fri Sep 27
Sun Sep 29

Thu Apr 25

41-Game Plan
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